
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO CP01386387 -1.6 M M 1 -3 39

2 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO CP01380200 3.4 S M 1 2 34

3 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE CP29938645 1.6 S M 1 0 31

4 WALLIS, STEWART CP29162639 5.5 S M 2 5 28

5 MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC CP03340782 8.1 S M 2 8 27

JONES, ANDREW  KEITH CP29379427 4.6 S M 2 4 27

HELLENAES, THOR CP29778911 2.2 S M 1 1 27

8 SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO CP01900700 9.8 M M 2 10 26

9 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL CP01924178 6.5 S M 2 6 25

10 CANOMANUEL GONZALEZ, LAURA CP01007847 12.4 S F 3 13 23

AGUILAR DUQUE, ROBERTO CP01883244 10.9 M M 2 11 23

12 ACOSTA PEÑATE, EULOGIO FRANCISCO CP01382965 17.4 S M 3 18 22

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN CM04153661 9.5 S M 2 9 22

14 MAWER, IAN CP29918418 18.9 S M 4 20 21

PALACIOS FERNANDEZ, OSCAR ZACARIAS CP17318011 16.3 S M 3 17 21

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO CP03192745 9.4 S M 2 9 21

17 MELIAN MARTINEZ, RAQUEL CP01079882 13.8 S F 3 15 20

MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO CP01391367 12.0 S M 3 12 20

KELLY, IVAN CP01792556 10.6 S M 2 11 20

20 DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER CP01432400 16.3 S M 3 17 19

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY CP01391370 14.6 S F 3 15 19

DUMBADZE , TEONA CP01978172 13.7 M F 3 14 19

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON CP23327093 8.1 S M 2 8 19

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL CP03263056 6.8 S M 2 6 19

25 MESEGUER RIQUELME, Mª ANGELES CP03404566 16.9 S F 3 18 18

HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ALEXANDER WILMER CP39967476 11.1 M M 2 11 18

MARTEL MARTEL, ANGEL CP18409205 10.7 S M 2 11 18

BARBER, WILLIAM CP29429112 10.0 S M 2 10 18

29 ROMERO MANRIQUE DE LARA, FRANCISCO JAVIE CP01941014 23.1 M M 4 25 17

UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO CP29409982 16.2 S M 3 17 17

VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO CP29449860 14.3 S M 3 15 17

32 LOZANO PEÑATE, SEBASTIAN CP29396403 14.6 S M 3 15 16

33 CALZADA-FIOL GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO CP17454381 27.7 S M 5 30 15

MIRANDA GALNARES, BOSCO CP00057945 24.5 M M 4 27 15

HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, KIM LEVY CP29496009 20.4 S M 4 22 15

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO CP39497998 19.6 S M 4 21 15

SAUCEDO APONTE, RENATO CP39466307 17.7 M M 3 19 15

DANIELS, ALAN CP27955876 18.1 S M 3 19 15

NOWAK BIENIEK , JAN CP01816165 17.1 S M 3 18 15

RIOS MORALES, JUSTO MANUEL CP00384412 17.2 S M 3 18 15

RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO CP00444894 14.2 S M 3 15 15

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO CP01951644 11.2 C M 2 11 15

GONZALEZ ERIKSSON, FERNANDO CP01100815 9.1 M M 2 9 15

44 HOOLICKIN, MARK CP27909868 22.5 S M 4 24 14
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total
RIVERO LASECA, FERNANDO CP01429481 19.1 M M 4 20 14

DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO CP01412367 18.6 S M 4 20 14

VARELA BERTOA, MAXIMINO CP29396404 16.8 S M 3 18 14

SANTANA QUINTANA, MARIA ESTHER CP01412366 16.5 S F 3 18 14

49 MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE CP03994407 18.0 M M 3 19 13

STEPHENS, JAMES CP29996519 17.4 S M 3 18 13

GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO CP29340192 13.6 S M 3 14 13

52 LAGO BRAVO DE LAGUNA, VICTOR CP01429318 23.0 S M 4 25 12

ESTALELLA LIMIÑANA, JOSE TOMAS CP01931920 19.3 S M 4 21 12

LEYH, ARNO CP29394816 18.4 S M 3 20 12

SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL CP00406293 18.3 S M 3 19 12

56 PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE CP01510852 27.5 S M 5 30 11

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS CP00970980 24.2 S M 4 26 11

ZARCA MUÑOZ, CARLOS CP35468692 18.4 S M 3 20 11

MARRERO SUAREZ, ERNESTO CP01384413 17.9 S M 3 19 11

MARTIN PERDOMO, RAFAEL CP17646328 17.4 S M 3 18 11

RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN CP39423734 16.8 S M 3 18 11

62 WARD, TONY CP03808530 26.5 S M 5 29 10

PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL CP03434649 24.8 S M 4 27 10

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO CP03764961 23.1 S M 4 25 10

CERNUSCHI, VALERIA CP29406200 23.0 S F 4 25 10

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO CP00891379 21.4 M M 4 23 10

SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO CP17369028 20.9 S M 4 22 10

VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE MARIA CP01091891 19.6 S M 4 21 10

BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS CP01391369 17.6 S F 3 19 10

LA PIRA ROS, GIORGIO CP01988147 17.0 M M 3 18 10

BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT CP35948203 16.2 S M 3 17 10

72 PERERA MEDINA, AGUSTIN CP39975557 25.5 S M 4 28 9

RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA CP26476678 26.3 S F 4 28 9

PERDOMO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS CP01285266 24.5 S M 4 27 9

RAMOS VARELA, JUAN CARLOS CP01394895 23.2 S M 4 25 9

POLICART GENE, XAVIER CP39421833 21.1 S M 4 23 9

MARRERO PONCE, JOSE RAFAEL CP17234978 18.3 S M 3 19 9

DEMPSEY, COLM CP29479803 16.9 S M 3 18 9

79 FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN CP39431842 29.1 S M 5 31 8

REYES SOSA, CAROLINA CP39065541 27.2 M F 5 29 8

REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO CP17988545 21.0 S M 4 23 8

YOUNG , STEPHEN CP29051966 20.0 S M 4 21 8

SUAREZ ARMAS, FRANCISCO CP17320408 17.0 S M 3 18 8

GONZALEZ AZPEITIA, DOMINGO CP17262410 16.0 S M 3 17 8

85 LLINAS TORRES, JORGE CP26489309 31.9 J M 5 31 7

PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO CP26962240 27.0 S F 5 29 7

CARNERO SEGADO, JUAN CP17368516 18.3 S M 3 19 7

88 GARCIA FERRER, MARIA ANGELES CP39073961 38.9 S F 6 32 6
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LUCA, PIETRO CP03940560 25.3 S M 4 28 6

RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO CP29429480 20.5 S M 4 22 6

91 ROBAINA YANEZ, MIGUEL FERMIN CP26489312 36.2 J M 6 31 5

92 LOPEZ NARANJO, HECTOR CP01485286 26.7 S M 5 29 4

CALZADA FIOL, FCO. JAVIER CP01097891 23.7 S M 4 26 4

94 BEERLI PALACIO, ASUNCION CP01410345 26.7 S F 5 29 3

SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO CP39400934 16.9 S M 3 18 3

96 GARCIA SOSA, CESAR CP00429316 31.3 S M 5 31 2

PENTON GUZMAN, PEDRO VICTOR CP03437047 22.5 S M 4 24 2

98 ROMERO MUR, MARIO CP01413758 26.7 S M 5 29 Ret

JORGE  BLANCO, JOAQUIN M. CP01413761 26.0 S M 4 28 Ret

GUERRERO ARIAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER CP01371074 23.9 S M 4 26 Ret
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO CP01386387 -1.6 M M 1 -3 36

2 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO CP01380200 3.4 S M 1 2 35

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC CP03340782 8.1 S M 2 8 35

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO CP01900700 9.8 M M 2 10 35

5 AGUILAR DUQUE, ROBERTO CP01883244 10.9 M M 2 11 34

6 WALLIS, STEWART CP29162639 5.5 S M 2 5 32

7 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE CP29938645 1.6 S M 1 0 31

JONES, ANDREW  KEITH CP29379427 4.6 S M 2 4 31

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL CP01924178 6.5 S M 2 6 31

KELLY, IVAN CP01792556 10.6 S M 2 11 31

11 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO CP03192745 9.4 S M 2 9 30

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN CM04153661 9.5 S M 2 9 30

13 HELLENAES, THOR CP29778911 2.2 S M 1 1 28

14 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON CP23327093 8.1 S M 2 8 27

BARBER, WILLIAM CP29429112 10.0 S M 2 10 27

HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ALEXANDER WILMER CP39967476 11.1 M M 2 11 27

MARTEL MARTEL, ANGEL CP18409205 10.7 S M 2 11 27

18 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO CP01951644 11.2 C M 2 11 23

19 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL CP03263056 6.8 S M 2 6 22

GONZALEZ ERIKSSON, FERNANDO CP01100815 9.1 M M 2 9 22
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1 ACOSTA PEÑATE, EULOGIO FRANCISCO CP01382965 17.4 S M 3 18 37

2 CANOMANUEL GONZALEZ, LAURA CP01007847 12.4 S F 3 13 36

PALACIOS FERNANDEZ, OSCAR ZACARIAS CP17318011 16.3 S M 3 17 36

MESEGUER RIQUELME, Mª ANGELES CP03404566 16.9 S F 3 18 36

5 MELIAN MARTINEZ, RAQUEL CP01079882 13.8 S F 3 15 35

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER CP01432400 16.3 S M 3 17 35

7 DUMBADZE , TEONA CP01978172 13.7 M F 3 14 32

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY CP01391370 14.6 S F 3 15 32

SAUCEDO APONTE, RENATO CP39466307 17.7 M M 3 19 32

10 UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO CP29409982 16.2 S M 3 17 31

DANIELS, ALAN CP27955876 18.1 S M 3 19 31

12 SANTANA QUINTANA, MARIA ESTHER CP01412366 16.5 S F 3 18 30

NOWAK BIENIEK , JAN CP01816165 17.1 S M 3 18 30

VARELA BERTOA, MAXIMINO CP29396404 16.8 S M 3 18 30

15 MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO CP01391367 12.0 S M 3 12 29

RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO CP00444894 14.2 S M 3 15 29

LOZANO PEÑATE, SEBASTIAN CP29396403 14.6 S M 3 15 29

VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO CP29449860 14.3 S M 3 15 29

RIOS MORALES, JUSTO MANUEL CP00384412 17.2 S M 3 18 29

20 STEPHENS, JAMES CP29996519 17.4 S M 3 18 28

MARRERO SUAREZ, ERNESTO CP01384413 17.9 S M 3 19 28

SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL CP00406293 18.3 S M 3 19 28

LEYH, ARNO CP29394816 18.4 S M 3 20 28

ZARCA MUÑOZ, CARLOS CP35468692 18.4 S M 3 20 28

25 MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE CP03994407 18.0 M M 3 19 27

26 RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN CP39423734 16.8 S M 3 18 26

MARTIN PERDOMO, RAFAEL CP17646328 17.4 S M 3 18 26

CARNERO SEGADO, JUAN CP17368516 18.3 S M 3 19 26

29 BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT CP35948203 16.2 S M 3 17 25

BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS CP01391369 17.6 S F 3 19 25

31 GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO CP29340192 13.6 S M 3 14 24

32 DEMPSEY, COLM CP29479803 16.9 S M 3 18 22

MARRERO PONCE, JOSE RAFAEL CP17234978 18.3 S M 3 19 22

34 SUAREZ ARMAS, FRANCISCO CP17320408 17.0 S M 3 18 20

35 GONZALEZ AZPEITIA, DOMINGO CP17262410 16.0 S M 3 17 19

LA PIRA ROS, GIORGIO CP01988147 17.0 M M 3 18 19

37 SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO CP39400934 16.9 S M 3 18 9
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1 CALZADA-FIOL GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO CP17454381 27.7 S M 5 30 44

2 MAWER, IAN CP29918418 18.9 S M 4 20 40

3 MIRANDA GALNARES, BOSCO CP00057945 24.5 M M 4 27 39

4 HOOLICKIN, MARK CP27909868 22.5 S M 4 24 38

5 ROMERO MANRIQUE DE LARA, FRANCISCO JAVIE CP01941014 23.1 M M 4 25 37

6 PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE CP01510852 27.5 S M 5 30 36

7 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, KIM LEVY CP29496009 20.4 S M 4 22 34

WARD, TONY CP03808530 26.5 S M 5 29 34

9 DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO CP01412367 18.6 S M 4 20 32

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO CP03764961 23.1 S M 4 25 32

PERERA MEDINA, AGUSTIN CP39975557 25.5 S M 4 28 32

RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA CP26476678 26.3 S F 4 28 32

13 RIVERO LASECA, FERNANDO CP01429481 19.1 M M 4 20 31

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO CP39497998 19.6 S M 4 21 31

CERNUSCHI, VALERIA CP29406200 23.0 S F 4 25 31

LAGO BRAVO DE LAGUNA, VICTOR CP01429318 23.0 S M 4 25 31

17 REYES SOSA, CAROLINA CP39065541 27.2 M F 5 29 30

18 ESTALELLA LIMIÑANA, JOSE TOMAS CP01931920 19.3 S M 4 21 29

SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO CP17369028 20.9 S M 4 22 29

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO CP00891379 21.4 M M 4 23 29

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS CP00970980 24.2 S M 4 26 29

PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL CP03434649 24.8 S M 4 27 29

23 PERDOMO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS CP01285266 24.5 S M 4 27 28

LUCA, PIETRO CP03940560 25.3 S M 4 28 28

25 REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO CP17988545 21.0 S M 4 23 27

RAMOS VARELA, JUAN CARLOS CP01394895 23.2 S M 4 25 27

CALZADA FIOL, FCO. JAVIER CP01097891 23.7 S M 4 26 27

PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO CP26962240 27.0 S F 5 29 27

29 FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN CP39431842 29.1 S M 5 31 25

30 LLINAS TORRES, JORGE CP26489309 31.9 J M 5 31 24

31 ROBAINA YANEZ, MIGUEL FERMIN CP26489312 36.2 J M 6 31 23

32 BEERLI PALACIO, ASUNCION CP01410345 26.7 S F 5 29 22

33 VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE MARIA CP01091891 19.6 S M 4 21 21

YOUNG , STEPHEN CP29051966 20.0 S M 4 21 21

POLICART GENE, XAVIER CP39421833 21.1 S M 4 23 21

36 RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO CP29429480 20.5 S M 4 22 20

LOPEZ NARANJO, HECTOR CP01485286 26.7 S M 5 29 20

38 PENTON GUZMAN, PEDRO VICTOR CP03437047 22.5 S M 4 24 18

GARCIA FERRER, MARIA ANGELES CP39073961 38.9 S F 6 32 18

40 GARCIA SOSA, CESAR CP00429316 31.3 S M 5 31 17

41 GUERRERO ARIAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER CP01371074 23.9 S M 4 26 Ret

JORGE  BLANCO, JOAQUIN M. CP01413761 26.0 S M 4 28 Ret

ROMERO MUR, MARIO CP01413758 26.7 S M 5 29 Ret
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